
Round Team Date Team Venue Time
1 1st Sunday, Feb 13 (S22) Hull FC Home 3pm
1 Reserves Friday Feb 18 Castleford Tigers Home 7.30pm
2 1st Saturday, Feb 19 (S22) Catalans Dragons Away 6pm

Friendly Women Sunday, 20 Hull KR Away TBC
3 1st Friday, Feb 25 (S22) St Helens Away 8pm
2 Reserves Saturday Feb 26 Hull KR Away 14.00pm
4 1st Thursday, Mar 3 (S22) Leeds Rhinos Home 8pm

Friendly Women Sunday, Mar 6 Salford Red Devils Away TBC
5 1st Friday, Mar 11 (S22) Toulouse Olympique Home 7.30pm
1 Academy Saturday Mar 12 Warrington Wolves Home 12.00pm

CC G1 Women Sunday, Mar 13 TBC
4 Reserves Friday March 18th Salford Red Devils Home 7.30pm
6 1st Saturday, Mar 19 (S22) Warrington Wolves Away 12.30pm
1 Scholars Wednesday Mar 23 Castleford Tigers Home 7pm
2 Academy Saturday Mar 26 Hull KR Home 12.00pm

CC G2 Women Sunday, Mar 27 TBC
7 1st Friday, Apr 1 (S22) Salford Red Devils Home 7.45pm
5 Reserves Saturday April 2 St Helens Away 14.00pm

CC G3 Women Sunday, April 3 TBC
2 Scholars Wednesday Apr 6 Hull FC Home 7pm
3 Academy Saturday April 9 Wigan Warriors Away 14.30pm

CC 1/4 Women Sunday, April 10 TBC
8 1st Thursday, Apr 14 (S22) Castleford Tigers Home 7.45pm
4 Academy Saturday April 16 Huddersfield Giants Home 12.00pm
9 1st Monday, Apr 18 (S22) Wigan Warriors Away 3pm
3 Scholars Wednesday Apr 20 Hull KR Home 7pm
5 Academy Saturday Apr 23 Castleford Tigers Away 14.30pm

10 1st Saturday, Apr 23 (S22) Hull KR Away TBC
11 1st Thursday, Apr 28 (S22) Huddersfield Giants Home 8pm
6 Reserves Saturday Apr 30 Leeds Rhinos Home 12.00pm
4 Scholars Wednesday May 4 Warrington Wolves Away 7pm
6 Academy Saturday May 7 Bradford Bulls Home 12.00pm
7 Reserves Sunday May 15 Warrington Wolves Away 12.00pm

12 1st Sunday, May 15 (S22) Toulouse Olympique Away 3.30pm
1 Women Sunday, May 15  Leigh Away 14.00pm

13 1st Friday, May 20 (S22) Leeds Rhinos Away 8pm
7 Academy Saturday May 21 St Helens Away 13.00pm
2 Women Sunday, May 22 Warrington Wolves Away 14.00pm
8 Reserves Friday May 27 Hull FC Home 7pm
8 Academy Saturday June 4 Leeds Rhinos Away 14.30pm
3 Women Saturday, June 4 Bradford Bulls Home 12.00pm

14 1st Sunday, Jun 5 (S22) Hull FC Home 3pm
9 Reserves Friday June 10 Bradford Bulls Away 7.45pm

15 1st Sunday, Jun 12 (S22) Warrington Wolves Home 3pm
5 Scholars Wednesday June 15 Leeds Rhinos Home 7pm
9 Academy Saturday June 18 Hull FC Home 12.00pm

10 Reserves Saturday June 25 Newcastle Away 14.00pm
16 1st Sunday, Jun 26 (S22) Salford Red Devils Away 3pm
4 Women Sunday, Jun 26  Barrow Away 14.00pm
6 Scholars Wednesday June 29 Bradford Bulls Away 7pm

17 1st Sunday, Jul 3 (S22) Wigan Warriors Home 3pm



5 Women Sunday. Jul 3 Featherstone Rovers Away 14.00pm
18 1st Saturday, Jul 9 (S22) Toulouse Olympique Home 2.30pm
7 Scholars Wednesday July 13 St Helens Away 7pm

10 Academy Saturday July 16 London Away 14.30pm
6 Women Sunday, Jul 17  Barrow Raiders Home 14.00pm

19 1st Sunday, Jul 17 (S22) Hull KR Away 3pm
11 Reserves Saturday Jul 23 Wigan Warriors Home 12.00pm
20 1st Sunday, Jul 24 (S22) St Helens Home 3pm
8 Scholars Wednesday July 27 Newcastle Away 7pm

11 Academy Saturday July 30 Newcastle Home 12.00pm
21 1st Saturday, Jul 30 (S22) Castleford Tigers Away 7pm
7 Women Sunday, Jul 31 Warrington Wolves Home 14.00pm

22 1st Sunday, Aug 7 (S22) Catalans Dragons Home 3pm
8 Women Sunday, Aug 7  Bradford Bulls Away 14.00pm

12 Academy Saturday Aug 13 London Home 12.00pm
9 Women Saturday, Aug 13 Leigh Home 12.00pm

23 1st Sunday, Aug 14 (S22) Wigan Warriors Home 3pm
13 Reserves Saturday Aug 20 Huddersfield Giants Away 12.00pm
24 1st Saturday, Aug 20 (S22) Hull FC Away 3pm
25 1st Thursday, Aug 25 (S22) Hull KR Home 7.45pm
13 Academy Thursday Aug 25 Bradford Bulls Away 7.45pm
10 Women Sunday, Aug 28 Featherstone Rovers Away 14.00pm
26 1st Monday, Aug 29 (S22) St Helens Away 3pm
27 1st Saturday, Sep 3 (S22) Huddersfield Giants Away 3pm
14 Reserves Saturday Sept 3 Leeds Rhinos Away 14.30pm


